LUNABAY2 SERIES
DECORATIVE LED HIGH BAY
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
The Hubbell Industrial LUNABAY™2 LED High Bay is specifically
designed for retail, gyms and industrial spaces that are difficult to light.
Construction -

 22” 8”          14”        23”
LBX2
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LBX2-MO-U-4K-A2-CD1-PS-WA22
VoltageSeries Output Color Temp OpticsMount Color Options
LBX2 A2
28.05
14.02
14.02
22.40
D
A
B
C
SERIES
LBX2 Lunabay™2 LED High Bay
OUTPUT
LO Low Output
MO Medium Output
HO High Output
VOLTAGE
U Universal Voltage 120 - 277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
F 347V
Note: Use specific voltages only when fusing or
cord with plug are being specified.
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27K 2700˚ Kelvin - 80 CRI
3K 3000˚ Kelvin - 80 CRI
35K 3500˚ Kelvin - 80 CRI
4K 4000˚ Kelvin - 80 CRI
5K 5000˚ Kelvin - 70 CRI
MOUNT/HUB
A2 Pendant 3⁄4”
DIMMING
ND Non Dimming
CD1 Continuous Dimming to 1%
COLOR
BL Black
GR Grey
WH White
RD Red
FG Forest Green
PS Platinum Silver
DB  Dark Bronze
Note: Custom colors available on request. Please
consult factory for details.
OPTICS
WA22 22” Wide acrylic refractor
WW22 22” Wide translucent
 acrylic reflector
SB22 22” Suspended bead reflector
AL23 23” Aluminum reflector
OPTIONS
F(x3)  Fusing
SCO  No light output when
  dimmed/On/Off control
SC50  50% light output when
  dimmed/50% energy savings
C(x1)HL  Cord
C(x1)HLP(x2) Cord, Hook/Loop, and Plug
  (Twist Lock)
15A  15 Amp Plug
20A  20 Amp Plug
TLR(x4)  Top Luminaire Retainer
 Notes:
1. 4-4’ Cord, 6-6’ Cord, 8-8’ Cord, 10-10’
    Cord, 12-12’ Cord
2. Plug 1-120V, 2-208V, 3-240V, 4-277V
3. Fusing 1-120V, 2-208V, 3-240V, 4-277V,
    FF-347V